6- 1 9www.advantech.comDaughterboards and Modules
6
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

• RS-422/RS-485 interface connector: Plug-in screw terminal
• Power consumption: 1.2 W
Ordering Information
❑ ADAM-4510: RS-422/RS-485 repeater
❑ ADAM-4510S: Isolated RS-422/RS-485 repeater
❑ ADAM-4520: Isolated RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter
❑ ADAM-4522: RS-232 to RS-422/485 converter
ADAM-4510/4510S
/4520/4522
General/Isolated RS-422/485 Repeater
Isolated/ General RS-232 to 422/485
Converter
Features
• Automatic internal RS-485 bus supervision
• No external flow control signals required for RS-485
• 3000 VDC isolation protection (ADAM-4510S/4520)
• Transient suppression on RS-485 data lines
• Speeds up to 115.2 Kbps
• Networking up to 4000 feet
• Reserved space for termination resistors